
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31121571 10PSSDA 18.38 4.20 77.20

31121596 P6 - (104855) W. KEEGANS BAYOU IMP. DIST 10PSSDA 18.43 5.45 100.44

31121626 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 7PSSDB 18.42 4.20 77.36

31121645 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 18.40 4.95 91.08

31121848 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 18.38 5.45 100.17

31121888 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 18.33 5.45 99.90

31121924 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 18.36 4.20 77.11

31121953 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 18.31 5.45 99.79

31121999 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.43 3.50 64.50

31122020 10PSSDA 18.39 5.45 100.23

887.78

5% -44.39

SUBTOTAL 843.39

-$298.20

TOTAL $545.19

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 11/8/2024

R003640

0

D85

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD

P6 - (107445) Trillium 7

Fuel


	11-01-2024 to 11-07-2024



